Backflow Prevention Device Testers
Eﬂﬂﬂ?gsgfmﬁliﬁﬁi Currently Registered with the City of Round Rock
This list is for your convenience only, the City does not recommend nor endorse any companies identified below and test prices vary.
You may use a licensed BPAT (Backflow Prevention Assembly Tester) not on this list, but they must register with the City of Round Rock prior to testing.
***All test reports must be submitted online, through BSI Online, by the licensed BPAT.***
Testers: You must contact the City at 512-341-3177 and request to be on this list. You will not be automatically added.
Phone E-mail
512-940-9788 basotam888@gmail.com
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Texas Fire Suppression, Inc. 512-786-1807 bhollingsworth@texasfsi.com

Builders & Landscaping Services 512-930-9975 |builders-landscaping@verizon.net

Double E Plumbing 512-255-5557  [dbleplumb@yahoo.com

M-Tech 512-929-7090 roy.franklin@csusa.us
Backflow Testing & Repair 979-215-1169 [adamschill@aol.com
Choate USA 512-930-5980 service@choateusa.com

Koetter Fire Protection of Austin, LLC 512-251-7888 |jsmith@koetterfireprotection.com

Texas AC and Plumbing Specialist 512-844-2382 brandon_cardwell@hotmail.com

A Quality Plumbing 512-689-4319 [swharam@sbcglobal.net

Wayne Lawrence Testing 512-845-2159 none

MUD Management Services 512-788-2018 halanis67@gmail.com

AARivera Green Care 512-486-0396 AARivera60@yahoo.com

At Ease Backflow Services 512-762-6469 ae.backflow@gmail.com

Biggs Plumbing, Inc. 512-837-5955 [service@biggsplumbing.com

AAA Backflow Testing 512-997-6000 |jr@aaabackflowtx.com

Allied Fire Protection 512-719-4872  [bashworth@alliedfireprotection.com

Blackall Mechanical, Inc. 512-339-3090 |jritchie@blackallmech.com

GSC Fire & Security 512-697-8723 customerservice@gscfire.com

Austin Irrigation Management 512-350-4895  |jeff@austinirrigationmanagement.com

ProTech Services 512-968-1333 |austinfireservice@gmail.com

Impact Fire Services 512-243-7788  |jkuhlman@impactfiresvcs.com

Allstate Plumbing 512-990-8600 [carl@allstate-plumbing.com

All-Star Inspections 512-296-6263 Backflow@All-StarTexas.com

Crystal Plumbing, Inc. 512-289-8323 [backflow@crystalplumbing.com

Zippy Backflow Testing 512-799-4106 [jason@zippybackflowtesting.com

Eco Irrigation 512-778-9919 [adam@ecoirrigation

DB Life Safety Services, Inc. 512-925-3467  |dbakergps@gmail.com

C&K Plumbing 512-963-2004 [claude@candkplumbing.com

Minyard Sons Services, Inc 512-331-6441 dreyes@minyardcompany.com

1st Fire Safety 512-777-1555 [service@1stfiresafety.com

Enviromaintenance 512-931-2200 Sales@enviromaintenance.com

Texas Fire Hydrant Backflow 512-944-3404  [rusty@texasfb.com

AAA Fire & Safety Equipment 512-451-4116 aaafire@netzero.net

Fire King 512-497-8479 [tommy.king@firekingllc.com

Plumbing Ouitfitters, LLC 512-269-1382  |plumbingoutfitters@gmail.com

Firetrol Protection Systems 512-687-0115 [cafisher@firetrol.net

K Kinney Backflow Testing 512-845-7285 none

Wilson Irrigation 512-832-0066 [sprinklers@wilsonirrigation.com

Fluid Meter Service 512-426-4035  [fluidmeter@gmail.com

Wright Backflow & Plumbing 469-571-1500 |office@americanbackflowandplumbing.com

Hillside Nursery Inc 254-698-0050 |hillsideethan@gmail.com

Helton Backflow Services 512-826-6217 |harleyb113@yahoo.com

CountryScapes, LLC 512-680-9942 austincountryscapes@gmail.com

Clean Scapes, LP 512-448-1094 info@cleanscapes.net

A+ Services 512-635-6059 [jordanj@academicplanet..com

WaterCrest Backflow 512-589-3590 |john@watercrestbf.com

Capital Backflow 512-826-1261 [capitalbackflowatx@gmail.com

Top Notch Irrigation 512-966-6369 |james@topnotchsprinklerrepair.com

Falcon Elite Services 512-567-1802  |[gbadford.falcon@gmail.com

Lupton Backflow 512-731-9770 |luptonbackflow@gmail.com

Marty Jenkins/DNT Construction 512-748-8840 martyj0213@yahoo.com
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Smart Earth Backflow Testing 512-694-1147 smartearthaustin@gmail.com
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JM Electronic Engineering v 512-244-1212 wbjansen@jmee.com

Christianson Plumbing and AC 512-246-5400  [samantha.whited@christiansonco.com

JL Phelps Plumbing and Mechanical 512-642-3481 [service@jlphelpsplumbing.com

Phoenix Fire Protection 512-470-5585 phoenixfirepros@gmail.com

ROD Plumbing 512-705-7362 |arodriguez19846@yahoo.com

Firetron, Inc. 512-493-8000 tfelty@firetron.com

Action Fire Pros 254-235-8300 service@actionfirepros.com

Rafael Garcia Backflow Testing 512-694-2346  [rafag11311@sbcglobal.net

Western States Fire Protection 512-832-8069 |joshua.lopez@wsfp.us

G-6 Services, LLC 210-837-0021 [jgarvin@g-6services.com

Casteel Fire Protection Systems 512-385-2582  |office@casteelsprinklers.com

1st FP Services 512-956-3215 |nick@1stpservices.com

Manibusan Backflow Testing 737-529-0383 mscm69@yahoo.com

Clarke Kent Plumbing 512-477-2200  [taylor@clarkekentplumbing.com

Ceasa Fire Protection 214-837-1679  |billyphillips912@yahoo.com

Cantu Backflow Prevention Service 512-779-7333  [cantubps@gmail.com

Alliance Safety And Fire Protection 512-966-4488 [seth@alliancefire.net

Ace Fire Equipment 512-835-2020 |astein@acefireequipment.com

5-F mechanical Group, Inc. 512-917-7481 [tommy@5fmech.com

Central Texas Fire Protection 512-646-0999 |david@centraltexasfire.com

Economy Plumbing Services 833-287-6003  |hello@economyplumbingtx.com

ABC Home & Comm Service 512-837-9500 myazalina@goanteater.com

Northstar Fire Protection 512-833-0800 mmaynes@northstarfire.com

Meadowbrook Irrigation, LLC 512-639-3019 |markdorsett@rocketmail.com

Johnny Rooter Plumbing Inc. 512-451-3031 [match@matchman.net

J&L Irrigation, LLC 512-688-7264 |jlirrigation@ymail.com

Fire & Life Safety America 210-637-0436 |ptavarez@flsamerica.com

Fox Service Company 512-442-6782  [servcall@foxservice.com

Vanguard Fire Systems 512-989-1600 [kmelancon@vgfire.com

Church Services 512-494-6273  |gsilguero@churchservices.com

American Irrigation Repair 512-943-6080 [info@fixmyheads.com

VS Fire Protection 512-639-0401 van@vsfireprotection.com

1st Plumbing Services 512-282-7787  |missy.foster@1stplumbingservices.com

Eugene Clark 512-981-9661  [fuzzyclark@hotmail.com

Precision Commercial Plumbing Co. 512-288-6684  [lynne@pcplumbing.com

SimplexGrinnell 512-634-1809 |vdiaz@simplexgrinnel.com

Pinnacle Fire Protection, LLC 512-244-6001 [dludwig@pinnaclefp.net

JNS Landscapes Inc 512-876-9621 |jnslandscapesinc@gmail.com

Chabert Plumbing 512-486-9291  [k_fannin@chabertplumbing.com
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Water Concepts 512-844-7514  |waterconcepts62@yahoo.com

Visit RoundRockTexas.gov/Backflow for more information.
Backflow prevention assembly testers listed above are for your convenience only. The City does NOT recommend nor endorse any contractors identified above. Backflow prevention assemblies on fire protection
sprinkler systems are required by the State Fire Marshall to be tested by a full time employee of a Fire Protection Sprinkler Company that is registered with the State Fire Marshall's Office. Installations, repairs,
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